| QuickBoard™ Castellated

QuickBoard™ — the modern, hassle-free alternative to traditional timber and MDF linings. Made of PVC composite, it's

lightweight, low-maintenance, and a stylish upgrade for interiors.

Easy Installation: Quickboard™ slots
together seamlessly using a tongue and
groove system and are fixed with clips
supplied. Can be both installed
horizontally or vertically.

Pre-Finished: No oiling, painting or
staining is required.

Waterproof: No swelling, rotting or
interior mildew build-up.

Cost Effective: Simple installation and
no ongoing maintenance required.

Insect resistant: Never fear white ants
or termites again.

Actual Width
Visible Width
Board Length
Overall Thickness
SE!

Colour

Approximate Weight per Board
Weight per LM

Weight per SQM

Coverage Area per Board
Coverage Area per Pack

Pack Size

225 mm
210mm
4800 mm
217 mm
600 mm
Light Ash
Tas Oak
Arctic White
5.52 kg
1.15 kg
5.44 kg
15QM

4 SQM

4 Boards

QuickBoard™ Castellated Light Ash  MPQB6020

QuickBoard™ Castellated Tas Oak MPQB6025

Light Ash Arctic White

QuickBoard™ Castellated Arctic White MPQB6025

Tas Oak QU’ c K
BOARD"

Please ensure you download and read a copy of the PermaTimber® QuickBoard™ Installation guide prior to, and during your installation. Failure to do so will void your

warranty. v108112023



