QuickBoard™ Castellated

QuickBoard™ – the modern, hassle-free alternative to traditional timber and MDF linings. Made of PVC composite, it's lightweight, low-maintenance, and a stylish upgrade for interiors.

Features

- Easy Installation: Quickboard™ slots together seamlessly using a tongue and groove system and are fixed with clips supplied. Can be both installed horizontally or vertically.
- Pre-Finished: No oiling, painting or staining is required.
- Waterproof: No swelling, rotting or interior mildew build-up.
- **Cost Effective:** Simple installation and no ongoing maintenance required.
- Insect resistant: Never fear white ants or termites again.

Colours



Light Ash



Arctic White



Tas Oak

Specifications

Actual Width	225 mm
Visible Width	210mm
Board Length	4800 mm
Overall Thickness	21 mm
Span	600 mm
Colour	Light Ash
	Tas Oak
	Arctic White
Approximate Weight per Board	5.52 kg
Weight per LM	1.15 kg
Weight per SQM	5.44 kg
Coverage Area per Board	1 SQM
Coverage Area per Pack	4 SQM
Pack Size	4 Boards

Order Codes

QuickBoard™Castellated Light AshMPQB6020QuickBoard™Castellated Tas OakMPQB6025QuickBoard™Castellated Arctic WhiteMPQB6025

Profile

